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Descarrega't I'App

Més informacié a www.lagarriga.cat

Itineraris

i rutes

Participa

INCIDENCIES

CLAVEGUERAM |
AIGUA

ENLLUMENAT

JARDINERIA

PARCS INFANTILS
| MOBILIARI URBA

RESIDUS | NETEJA
SEGURETAT
VORERES/CARRERS

SENYALITZACIO

RESOLTA

52

214

174

80

481

46

159

153

2024

OBERTA

38

32

13

48

27

Ajuntament de
LA GARRIGA



